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Property Information Request Information Update Information
File#: BS-X01798-415054954 Requested Date: 11/22/2024 Update Requested:
Owner: JASON LEBOWITZ Branch: Requested By:
Address 1: 425 GEORGE WASHINGTON TPKE Date Completed: 12/04/2024 Update Completed:
Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):
City, State Zip: BURLINGTON, CT # of Parcel(s): 1
Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS

PERMITS

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

DEMOLITION

UTILITIES

BS-X01798-
415054954

Per Town of Burlington Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property.
Collector: Town of Burlington

Payable Address: 200 Spielman Hwy, Burlington, CT 06013
Business# 860-673-1000

Per Town of Burlington Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.
Collector: Town of Burlington

Payable Address: 200 Spielman Hwy, Burlington, CT 06013
Business# 860-673-1000

Per Town of Burlington Tax collector there are No Special Assessments/liens on the property.
Collector: Town of Burlington

Payable Address: 200 Spielman Hwy, Burlington, CT 06013

Business# 860-673-0717

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

NO

WATER AND SEWER
THE HOUSE IS ON A COMMUNITY WATER & SEWER. ALL HOUSES GO TO A SHARED WELL &
SEPTIC SYSTEM.

GARBAGE
Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes

Page 1 Wednesday, December 4th 2024




04/12/2024, 12:36

https://burlington.mapxpress.net

GIs

Home Interactive Mapping Map Gallery GIS data Download Advanced Search
Property Search Detailed Parcel Information
Owner/Co-Owner GIS ID
| 3-06-26
House No: Parcel ID
Street: Owner
| GEO WASHINGTON TPKE Vv | LEBOWITZ JASON
Parcel Id: ex. 12-06-16
| Co-Owner
Location
425 GEO WASHINGTON
TPKE

Information Updates MAILING ADDRESS

425 GEO WASHINGTON
GIS Parcel Maps Updated TPKE
June 2024 BURLINGTON CT 06013

Contact

TOWN OF BURLINGTON

CONNECTICUT
GIS & Real Property
Information

200 Spielman Highway
Burlington, CT 06013

ph 860.673.6789

Quick Links: Quick Map Summary Card Assessor Tax Map FEMA Firm Panel

Property Info Data Updated
Nightly

Scroll Down For Complete Property Detail
Current Parcel Count

4,022 +/-

PARCEL VALUATIONS

REPORT AN ISSUE

Copyright Town of Burlington, Connecticut. All rights reserved.

All information is intended for your general knowledge only and is not a substitute for contacting the Town of Burlington office or other departments listed at this web site.

You should promptly consult the specific office or department with any questions. Use of this web site and any information you find through it is subject to the Disclaimer.

Designed and hosted by New England GeoSystems
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if yield was tested at different depths during drilling, list below

FEET GALLONS PER MINUTE
32 3
“Wod [y
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DATE WELL COMPLETED RMIT NO REGISTRATION NO DATE OF REPORT
E-on Qcﬁ*‘ khe \o ¥ o S -0\

. Do NOT fill in
S STATE OF CONNECTICUT STATE WELL NO.
R4 DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER PROTECTION
: REALESTATE & PROFESSIONAL TRADES DIVISION STHERNO
W & WELL DRILLING COMPLETION REPORT
185 Capitol Avenue, Hartford, Connecticut 06106
OWNER NAME ADDRESS
22a Cg S '
ey o e Oy e N2 or\ L e T
LOCATION (No. & Street) (Town) (Lot Number) ¥
WELL \ .
OF G e \\} T S N e TSu~\ I e M
- DOMESTIC BUSINESS D FARM TEST
PROPOSED A ESTABLISHMENT WELL
USE OF WELL PUBLIC D INDUSTRIAL D AIR OTHER
SUPPLY — CONDITIONING (Specity)
DRILLING D ROTARY r‘ COMPRESSED D CABLE OTHER
EQUIPMENT ¥ \] AIR PERCUSSION PERCUSSION (Specify)
CASING LENGTH (leot) | DIAMETER (inches) WEIGHT PER FOOT DRIVE SHOE WAS CASING GROUTED?
o _ THREADED WELDED
DETAILS \He b \? ' D Dves Owvo | B ves Owno
YIELD TEST D BAILED D PUMPED m COMPRESSED AIR HOURS YIELD (GPM)
| Y 5
WATER MEASURE FROM LAND SURFACE - STATIC (Speciy feet) | DURING YIELD TEST (feet) Depth of Completed Well in feet
- ' +
LEVEL &0 Yoo Yoo
UENGTH OPEN TO AQUIFER (feet)
SCREEN
DETAILS SLOT SiZE DIAMETER (inches) TF GRAVEL Diameter of well GRAVEL SIZE (inches) FROM (foet) TO (foet)
PACKED: including gravel pack
(inches)
L
DEPTH FROM LAND TO SURFACE FORMATION DESCRIPTION Sketch exact location of wel! with distances, to at least two
FEET TO FEET . permanent landmarks
QO A 20 c}:‘.\n& % (_-rvuuu\
\ 40 “uo Groa & Lowke

LOCAL DIRECTOR OF HEALTH
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ONE AND TWO FAMILY DWELLING CODE

o

: «SECTION 318 ing construction of such assemblies shall have an equal or
FLAME SPREAD AND SMOKE DENSITY greater fire-resistive rating. )
e ———
318.1 Wall and ceiling. Wall and ceiling finishes shall have a 320.,2,T0wnheus‘e‘s.’E§'6m_9_v_vnhou§g shallbe considered a~sep’a?3
flame-spread classification of not greater than 200. rate | building--and=séparated by separate walls meeting the

. . . requirements of Section 302.
Exception: Flame-spread requirements for finishes shall not a

apply to trim defined as picture molds, chair rails, baseboards Exception: A common 2-hour fire-resistive wall is permitted
and handrails; to doors and windows or their frames: or to for townhouses if such walls do not contain plumbing or
materials which are less than /o5 inch (0.907 mm) in thick- ~ mechanical equipment, ducts or vents in the cavity of the com-
ness cemented to the surface of walls or ceilings if these mate- mon wall: Electrical mslallau‘on.s are imited to electrical wire
rials have a flame-spread characteristic no greater than paper installed in raceways and electrical outlet boxes.

of this thickness cemented to a noncombustible backing. Metallic electrical outlet boxes shall not exceed 16 square

inches (10 320 mm?2) in surface area. The aggregate surface

318.2 Smoke density. The smoke density shall not be greater area of the boxes shall not exceed 100 square inches (0.645

than 450. m?) for any 100 square feet (9.29 m2) of wall area. Metallic
318.3 Testing. Tests shall be made in accordance with ASTM E outlet boxes on opposite sides of walls shall be separated by a
84. minimum distance of 24 inches (610 mm).

Metallic electrical outlet boxes shall be installed in accord-
ance with their listings.

SECTION 319 320.2.1 Continuity. The-common wal]‘fbr*t-own‘hbﬁse&sﬁall be

INSULATION ‘ continuous from the foundation-to-the-underside™of “the roof
319.1 Insulation. All exposed insulation materials, including sheathing, deck or slab and shall extend the full length of the
facings, such as vapor barriers or breather papersinstalled within ~ common wall.

ey . g . .W‘-“___.
floor-ceiling assemblies, roof-ceiling assemblies, wall assem- 329,2,2 Parapets. Parapets shall.be. provided-for townhouses.as

blies, crawl spaces and attics shall have a flame-spread rating ot~ _an xtension of the Gommon wall in accordance with the follow®
to exceed 25 with an accompanying smoke developed factor not ing:

to exceed 450 when tested in accordance with ASTM E 84.

1. Where roof surfaces adjacent to the wall are at the same

Exception: When such materials are installed in conceale clevation, the parapet shall extend not less than 30 inches
spaces, the flame-spread and smoke-development limitationb (762 mm) above the roof surfaces.
donot apply to the facings, provided that the facing is installed 2. Where roof surfaces adjacent to the wall are at different
in substantial contact with the unexposed surface of the cejl! elevations and the higher roof is not more than 30 inches
ing, floor or wall finish. ! (762 mm) above the lower roof, the parapet shall extend
319.2 Loose-fill insulation. Loose-fill insulation materidls nolfless than 30 inches (762 mm) above the lower roof
which cannot be mounted in the ASTM E 84 apparatus without suriace.
a screen or artificial supports shall have a flame-spread rating Exception: A parapet is not required in the two cases
not to exceed 25 with an accompanying smoke-developed facto'hr above when the roof is covered with a minimum C
not to exceed 450 when tested in accordance with roof covering, and the roof decking or sheathing is of

CAN4-5102.2-M83.

noncombustible materials or approved fire-retardant-
treated wood for a distance of 4 feet (1219 mm) on
each side of the wall, or one layer of 5/g-inch (15.9
mm) Type X gypsum board is installed directly
beneath the roof decking or sheathing for a distance of
4 feet (1219 mm) on each side of the wall.

3. Aparapetis not required where roof surfaces adjacent to
the wall are at different elevations and the higher roof is
more than 30 inches (762 mm) above the lower roof. The
wall construction from the lower roof to the underside of
the higher roof deck shall not have less than a 1-hour fire-

‘esislive rating. The fire-resistive rating shall be rated for

Exposure from both sides.
S "\.__~_-_

319.3 Exposed attic insulation. All exposed insulation materi-
als installed on attic floors shall have a critical radiant flux not
less than 0.12 watt per square centimeter.

319.4 Testing. Tests for critical radiant flux shall be made in
accordance with ASTM E 970.

SECTION 320
DWELLING UNIT SEPARATION

320.1 Two-family dwellings. Dwelling units in two-family

g:s/z::glgis shall be separated from each.other by wall an‘d/ or floor 320.2.3 Sifh‘cturaI‘independence.kEach,indiv,idual~townhouse
es of not less than 1-hour fire-resistive rating when .

tested in accordance with ASTM E 119. Fire-resistive-rated shall be structurally independent.

floor-ceiling and wall assemblies shall extend to and be tight Exceptions:

against the exterior wall, and wall assemblies shall extend to the 1.

underside of the roof sheathing.

Foundations supporting common walls.
2. Nonstructural wall coverings.

320.1.1 Supporting construction. When floor assemblies are 3. Flashing at termination of roof covering over common
required to be fire-resistive rated by Section 320.1, the support- wall.

22
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4. The lower unit of a two-story duplex may structurally
support the upper unit.

320.3 Sound transmission. Wall and floor-ceiling assemblies
separating dwelling units shall provide airborne sound insula-
tion for walls and both airborne and impact sound insulation for
floor-ceiling assemblies.

320.3.1 Airborne noise. Airborne sound insulation for wall and
floor-ceiling assemblies shall meet a Sound Transmission Class

’ (ST& s hen tested in accordance with ASTM E 90.

320.3.1.1 Penetrations. Penetrations or openings in the assem-
bly for pipes, ventilation or exhaust ducts shall be sealed, lined,
insulated or otherwise treated to maintain the required ratings.

320.3.2 Structural-borne noise. Impact sound insulation for
floor-ceiling assemblies shall meet an Impact Insulation Class

XIS Skwhenttested in accordance with ASTM E 492. Floor

covering may be included in the assembly to obtain the required
rating.

SECTION 321
MOISTURE VAPOR RETARDERS

321.1 Retarder required. In all frame walls and floors, and ceil-
ings, not ventilated to allow moisture to escape, an approved
vapor retarder having a maximum perm rating of 1.0, when
tested in accordance with Procedure for Desiccant of Method

B ASTME 96 shall be used on the warm-in-winter side of the ther-

mal insulation.

Exceptions:

1. In construction where moisture or its freezing will not
damage the materials.

2. In hot and humid climate areas where either of the fol-
lowing conditions occur: 67°F. (19°C.) or higher wet-
bulb temperature for 3,000 or more hours during the
warmest six consecutive months of the year, or 73°F.
(23°C.) or higher wet-bulb temperature for 1,500 or
more hours during the warmest six consecutive months
of the year.

SECTION 322
PROTECTION AGAINST DECAY

322.1 Location required. In areas subject to decay damage as
established by Table 301.2a, the following locations shall
require the use of an approved species and grade of lumber, pres-
sure preservatively treated in accordance with AWPA C1, C2,
C3, C4, C9, C15, C18, C20, C22, C23, C24, C27,C28, P1, P2
and P3, or decay-resistant heartwood of redwood, black locust,
or cedars.

1. Wood joists or the bottom of a wood structural floor
when closer than 18 inches (457 mm) or wood girders
when closer than 12 inches (305 mm) to exposed ground
in crawl spaces or unexcavated area located within the
periphery of the building foundation.

2. Allsills or plates which rest on concrete or masonry exte-
rior walls and are less than 8 inches (203 mm) from
exposed ground.

3. Sills and sleepers on a concrete or masonry slab which is
in direct contact with the ground unless separated from
such slab by an impervious moisture barrier.

4. The ends of wood girders entering exterior masonry or
concrete walls having clearances of less than !/, inch
(12.7 mm) on tops, sides and ends.

5. Wood siding, sheathing and wall framing on the exterior
of abuilding having a clearance of less than 6 inches (153
mm) from the ground.

6. Wood structural members supporting moisture-perme-
able floors or roofs which are exposed to the weather,
such as concrete or masonry slabs, unless separated from
such floors or roofs by an impervious moisture barrier.

7.  Wood furring strips or other wood framing members
attached directly to the interior of exterior masonry walls
or concrete walls below grade except where an approved
vapor retarder is applied between the wall and the furring
strips or framing members.

322.1.1 Ground contact. All wood in contact with the ground
and which supports permanent structures intended for human
occupancy shall be approved wood suitable for ground contact
use, except untreated wood may be used where entirely below
groundwater level or continuously submerged in fresh water.

322.1.2 Geographical areas. In geographical areas where expe-
rience has demonstrated a specific need, approved naturally
durable or pressure-treated wood shall be used for those portions
of wood members which form the structural supports of build-
ings, balconies, porches, or similar permanent building appurte-
nances when such members are exposed to the weather without
adequate protection from a roof, eave, overhang or other cover-
ing which would prevent moisture or water accumulation on the
surface or at joints between members. Depending on local expe-
rience, such members may include:

1. Horizontal members such as girders, joists and decking.
2. Vertical members such as posts, poles and columns.
3. Both horizontal and vertical members.

322.1.3 Post, poles and columns. Posts, poles, and columns
supporting permanent structures intended for human occupancy
which are embedded in concrete in direct contact with the
ground or embedded in concrete exposed to the weather shall be
approved pressure-treated wood suitable for ground contact use.

322.1.4 Wood columns. Wood columns shall be approved wood
of natural decay resistance or approved pressure preservatively
treated wood.

Exception: Posts or columns supported by piers projecting
2 inches (51 mm) above the floor or finish grade and separated
therefrom by an approved impervious moisture barrier.

322.2 Quality mark. Lumber and plywood required to be pres-
sure preservatively treated in accordance with this code shall
bear the quality mark of an approved inspection agency which
maintains continuing supervision, testing and inspection over
the quality of the product.

322.2.1 Required information. The required quality mark on
each piece of pressure preservatively treated lumber or plywood
shall contain the following information:

1. Identification of the treating plant.
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BRISTOL-BURLINGTON HEALTH DISTRICT

240 Stafford Avenue
Bristol, Connecticut 06010-4617
Tel. (860) 584-7682 ¢ Fax (860) 584-3814

PERMIT TO DISCHARGE
Approval is hereby given to Brycorp, Inc. to discharge to a subsurface sewage
(owner)
disposal system located at 425 George Washington Turnpike (Lot 4)
in the town of Burlington which will receive treated domestic sewage from a:
Residential Building containing 3/3 bedrooms.
Restaurant containing N/A seats.
Commercial/Office Building providing N/A square feet.
Other structure as described: N/A

PROVIDED: Liquid discharge volume shall not exceed:

¢ 100 gallons per bedroom per day for 3/3 bedrooms.

. gallons per day average flow for non-residential structures.
(note: average daily discharge = design flow / 1.5)

The septic tank shall be inspected regularly and cleaned as needed but not less frequently than every five years.
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOLDED SELECTIONS BELOW)

The septic tank is served by an outlet filter that requires periodic cleaning. Failure to clean the filter
could result in a backup of sewage into the home's plumbing. Symptoms of such a problem can
include gurgling toilets, slow draining sinks, and backup of sewage in lowest plumbing fixtures.
Action should be taken to have the tank and filter cleaned whenever such symptoms occur.

b.  The facility is served by an external grease separator tank that requires quarterly inspection and
cleaning as necessary.

. System repair was made utilizing the existing septic tank which WAS / WAS NOT retrofitted with
a septic tank outlet filter.

Construction Permit No. 1622 Date of Final Inspection  November 13, 2001

Installation Inspected by Brien M. O'Hazo Title  Registered Sanitarian

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS OR RESTRICTIONS:

EXCEPTIONS:

/

Title Registered Sanitarian Date November 20, 2001

Issued By@ Q/LL\ ‘R /
O/ O

Brien M. O’'Haz
Revised 03/2001 (#23)
/emc - Excel: S:\Deptshared\Health\Sanitarigng{Forms\Form_Permiit to Discharge



CAVERILL ENVIRONAENTAL LABORATORY INC

CcT Labc;ratory iD No. PH-0513 100 Northwest Drive Plainville, CT 06062 NH Laboratory ID No. 2506
MA Laboratory ID No: M-CT029 (860) 747-0676  FAX (860) 747-9264  CT ONLY 1-800-870-7904 ME Laboratory ID No. CT029
NY Laboratory ID No. 11599 . . Lawton S. Averill - Director * Alan G. Jacobs - Co-Director

REPORT ON LABORATORY EXAMINATIONS

To Client: Brycorp, Inc.
104 Ledge Road
Plainville, CT 06062

Report Date: Wednesday, November 21, 2001

Received Date: Thursday, November 15, 2001
Collect Date: Thursday, November 15, 2001
Collect Time: 16:00
Collected By: Bill Bryant

Attn: William Bryant

AEL Lab#: AEL01010824
Sampling Point: Well Tank

Address of Supply: 425 George Washington Turnpike - Sample Matrix: Drinking Water
Test Resuit Units StatE of CT DOHAS Guidelines

Color 6 units 15
Odor 1 - Earthy units 2
Turbidity 46 NTU 5.0
pH 7.3 units 6.5-9.0
Alkalinity 36 mg/L
Ammonia Nitrogen as N 0.13 mg/L
Chloride 234 mg/L 250
Nitrate Nitrogen as N . 05 " mgl/L 10.0
Nitrite Nitrogen as N < 0.10 mg/L 1.0
Sulfate 8.1 mg/l. 500
Calcium 14.3 mg/L
Iron . 0975 mg/L. 0.30
Magnesium 2,57 mg/L
Manganese 0.020 mg/L 0.050
Sodium 12.9 mg/L 28
Hardness, Calcuiated 46.2 mg/L CaCO3
Benzene < 0.50 ug/L 5.0
Bromobenzene < 0.50 ug/L
Bromochloromethane < 0.50 ugiL
Bromodichloromethane < 0.50 ug/L
Bromoform <. 0.50 ug/l
Bromomethane < 0.50 ug/L
n-Butylbenzene < 0.50 _ugiL
sec-Butylbenzene < 0.50 ug/L
tert-Butylbenzene < 050 ug/L
Carbon tetrachloride < 0.50 ug/t 5.0
Chlorobenzene < 0.50 ug/L 100
Chloroethane < 0.50 -ugfL
Chioroform 1.7 ug/lL
Chloromethane ' < 0.50 ugiL
1,2-Chlorotoluene < 050 - ugfl
1,4-Chlorotoluene < 0.50 ugi
Dibromochloromethane < 0.50 ugh
1,2-Dibromo-3-chloropropane < 0.50 ug/L
1,2-Dibromoethane < 0.50 ug/L
Dibromomethane < 0.50 ug/L
1,2-Dichlorobenzene < 0.50 ug/L
1,3-Dichiorobenzene < 0.50 ug/L

Averill Environmental Lab/{atory. Inc.



S AVERILL ENVIRONAENTAL LABORATORY INC

CcT L’abcratory ID No. PH-0513 100 Northwest Drive Plainville, CT 06062 NH Laboratory ID No. 2506
MA Laboratory 1D No. M-CT029 - (860) 747-0676  FAX (860) 747-9264  CT ONLY 1-800-870-7904 ME Laboratory ID No. CT029

NY Laboratory ID No. 11599 Lawton S. Averill - Director « Alan G. Jacobs - Co-Director

REPORT ON LABORATORY EXAMINATIONS

To Client: Brycorp, Inc. |
104 Ledge Road
Plainville, CT 06062

Report Date: Wednesday, November 21, 2001

Received Date: Thursday, November 15, 2001
Collect Date: Thursday, November 15, 2001
Collect Time: 16:00
Collected By: Bill Bryant

Attn: William Bryant

AEL Lab#: AEL01010824
Sampling Point: Well Tank A
Address of Supply: 425 George Washington Turnpike - Sample Matrix: Drinking Water

Result Units State of CT DOHAS Guidelines

1,4-Dichlorobenzene < 0.50 ug/L.

Dichlorodifluoromethane < 0.50 ’ ug/L

1,1-Dichloroethane <. 0.50 ug/L

1,2-Dichloroethane < 0.50 ug/L 5.0
1,1-Dichloroethylene < 0.50 ug/L 7.0
cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene < 0.50 ug/L 70
trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene < 0.50 ug/L 100
1,2-Dichloropropane < 0.50 ug/L 5.0
1,3-Dichloropropane < 0.50 ug/L

2,2-Dichloropropane < 0.50 ug/L

1,1-Dichloropropylene < 0.50 ug/L
cis-1,3-Dichioropropylene <. 0.50 ug/L
trans-1,3-Dichloropropylene < 0.50 ug/L

Ethylbenzene < 0.50 ug/L 700
Hexachiorobutadiene < 0.50 ug/L

Isopropylbenzene < 0.50 ug/L

p-Isopropyltoluene < 0.50 : ug/l.

Methylene chloride < 1.0 ug/L 5.0
Methyl tert-butyl ether <05 ug/L

Naphthalene < 0.50 ug/L

n-Propylbenzene < 0.50 ug/L

Styrene < 0.50 ug/L 110
1,1,1,2-Tetrachloroethane < 0.50 ug/L
1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane "< 0.50 ug/L

Tetrachloroethylene < 0.50 ug/L 5.0
Toluene < 0.50 ug/l 1000
1,2,3-Trichiorobenzene < 0.50 ugiL

1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene < 0.50 ug/L

1,1,1-Trichloroethane < 0.50 : ug/L. 200
1,1,2-Trichloroethane < 050 ugiL 5.0
Trichloroethylene < 0.50 ug/L 5.0
Trichlorofluoromethane < 0.50 ugiL

1,2,3-Trichloropropane < 0.50 ug/L

1,2,3-Trimethylbenzene < 0.50 ugiL.

1.2,4-Trimethylbenzene < 0.50 ugiL

1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene < 0.50 ugiL

Vinyl chloride < 0.50 ug/L .
Xylenes (Total) < 10 ugiL 10000

\

Averill Environment%\boratory, Inc.



A AVERILL ENVIRONAENTAL LABORATORY INC

CT Lab:)ratory ID No. PH-0513 100 Northwest Drive Plainville, CT 06062 NH Laboratory iD No. 2506
MA Laboratory ID No. M-CT029 (860) 747-0676  FAX (860) 747-9264  CT ONLY 1-800-870-7904 ME Laboratory ID No. CT029
NY Laboratory ID No. 11599 . . Lawton S. Averill - Director + Alan G. Jacobs - Co-Director

REPORT ON LABORATORY EXAMINATIONS

To Client: Brycorp, Inc.
104 Ledge Road
Plainville, CT 06062

Report Date: Wednesday, November 21, 2001

Received Date: Thursday, November 15, 2001
Collect Date: Thursday, November 15, 2001
Collect Time: 16:00
Collected By: Bill Bryant

Attn: William Bryant

AEL Lab#: AEL01010824 ‘ K
Sampling Point: Well Tank
Address of Supply: 425 George Washington Turnpike Sample Matrix: Drinking Water
Test Result . Units . State of CT DOHAS Guidelines
E. Coli - Presence/Absent Absent per 100mL Absent
Coliform - Presence/Absent Absent per 100 mL Absent
Conclusion:

The Laboratory results indicate that the water was bacteriologically safe fof drinking purposes at the time the sample
was collected.

e

Averill Environmental L?(atory, Inc.




L AVERIL ENVIRONVENTAL
o LABORATORY INC

INTERPRETATION OF LABORATORY RESULTS
When evaluating water quality, all analytical and sanitary data concerning the source of the water supply must be properly
interpreted. The following list is presented as a guideline only. The guidelines are those adopted by the State of Connecticut,
Department of Health and Addiction Services (CT DOHAS). The limits do not necessarily mean that water is harmful if the limit
is exceeded, unless otherwise noted.

ALKALINITY Alkalinity is a measure of alkaline substances such as hydroxides, carbonates, and bicarbonates with the capacity
for neutralizing acids. There is no CT DOHAS recommended limit. Refer to pH explanation for further information.

CHLORIDE (CT DOHAS limit: 250 mg/L) ~ Chlorides are an indicator of sewage pollution if found in concentrations higher
than normal for the area. Normal chloride concentrations vary with distance from bodies of salt water.

COLOR (CT DOHAS limit: 15 units) ~ Color may result from iron, manganese, humus, plankton, or wastewater. A
value above the limit causes the water to be considered aesthetically unacceptable.

4
IRON (CT DOHAS limit: less than 030 mg/L) An iron value above 0.30 mg/L, but below 1.0 mg/L, may causc:C

discoloration of the water and staining of the laundry and plumbing fixtures. A value above 1.0 mg/L will cause discoloration
of the water and staining of the laundry and plumbing fixtures. The staining is a reddish-brown color.

MANGANESE (CT DOHAS limit: less than 0.050 mg/L) A manganese value above 0.050 mg/L, but below 0.150

mg/L, may cause discoloration of the water and staining of the laundry and plumbing fixtures. A value above 0.150 mg/L will
cause discoloration of the water and staining of the laundry and plumbing fixtures. The staining is brownish-black color.

NITROGEN CONSTITUENTS CT DOHAS limits:

Ammonia Nitrogen - No limit, Nitrate + Nitrite Nitrogen - 10 mg/L,  Nitrite Nitrogen - 1.0 mg/L
These parameters may indicate sewage or other nitrogenous contamination such as fertilizers or animal wastes. Nitrate plus
Nitrite Nitrogen in excess of 10 mg/L is potentially dangerous, particularly for infant feeding.

ODOR (CT DOHAS limit: 2 units) Odor is a subjective evaluation of the acceptability of the water. A value above
the limit causes the water to be considered aesthetically unacceptable.

SODIUM  (CT DOHAS limit: 28 mg/L)  People on low salt diets should consult with their physician regarding sodium
intake through the water supply if the value exceeds 28 mg/L.

HARDNESS CT DOHAS limits:

Less than 50 mg/L is soft, 50 - 120 mg/L is medium hard,  greater than 120 mg/L is hard.
Hardness is primarily a measure of calcium and magnesium in water and is related to the soap consuming power of the water.
Hard water may cause scaling of hot water pipes.

TURBIDITY (CT DOHAS limit: 5.0 NTU)  This test measures the light scattering property of solids in the water. A value
above the limit causes the water to be considered aesthetically unacceptable. .

pH  (CT DOHAS range: 6.5 - 9.0 units) The pH defines the hydrogen ion concentration in water. A low pH indicates
the water may be corrosive toward pipes. The corrosivity of the water can be determined when the pH value is considered with
the alkalinity value. A pH above 6.5 units indicates the water is not corrosive. A pH between 6.0 and 6.5 units and an alkalinity

below 50 mg/L indicates the water may be corrosive. A pH below 6.0 units and an alkalinity below 50 ug/L indicates the water
is corrosive.

TOTAL COLIFORM TEST This test is performed to detect organisms of the coliform bacteria group found mostly
in the intestinal tract of man and animals. The presence of coliform organisms indicates the possibility that disease producing
organisms may also be present.



Map 3-6-26

_...-‘.m.,.;rown OF BURLINGTON Co, M@SO%
| Certlflcate of Occupancy

November 26, 2001

Burlington, Conn.,

Brycorp Inc.

" Permission is. hereby given to . )
Dev Lot #4 G.W. Turnpike ‘ forResidence

to occupy building on -

Mailing 'Add-ress: 425 G.W. Turnpike Burlington, Ct. 06013

said buzldmg having been built according to the Bmldmg Ordinances and: as speazﬁed in

/‘]pplzmtzon and Permzt No. 6908 o

7 \——
‘Building Inspector
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B !;"‘:—f [ ‘ Map 3-6/26 TPLe
TOWN OF BURLINGTON - 9an &

Certlfncclte of Occupancy

Burlington, Conn., ' January 25. 2002

Permz'ssz'on is. /zereby given 10_8eyeors lnc.

to ocaupy building onpey Lot $A ¢y _tueapike Jor pacidential
_Ma_i_l__i_p‘sg_{\_gglpg.s;g_;_tﬂ.gl_gegwnn 'l-‘chxnni‘nn Hr‘npik.ﬂ Burlingtor, Ct. Q6013 |

said bmldmg having been built according to the Bmldmg Ordinances and-as speczﬁed n
u‘lpplwatzon and Permit No. 6908 '

{ Building Ins@r—:
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' Town of Burlington a 427

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
. Name of Applicant ,Bﬂ/ﬁ/édﬂ/ _E/\FQ
; Present Address ?/ ﬂ yro- Afrec Phone No. I PN A
Purpose of Permit COrs S ,’/\/be)\ 2 [fPeslss LAn—rS

Location of Work AC)\ ‘/ (o W.i , I%J ‘(

3 _ '
Cost of Construction (include your own labor time in estimate) § ZOQ o0
(specify exact location of structure) '

Answer the following if permit application is for new dwelling

Dwelling Type: Cape Cod []  Ranch [] TwoStory []  Split Level []  Other Z fF%ns 4—7\/
Construction:  Frame Brick [] Brick Veneer 0 Mszeonry 0 Other :

Foundation Size: 3/~ ft.x 2 t— ft. Found. Matl _C o C , Full Basement

Lot Size: _2,5_'#_ ft. wide x 7—_’—:,L_ ft. deep. No. of Families _"¢— No. of Rooms _ /2

¢ . .
Garage Size: _ 29O ft. x _2l—1t, Attachedp“ Detached [J Basem’t. [J No. of Comm. S

. Vehicles
Heating: Warm Air 0 Hot Water )X Electric 0 No. Fireplaces __ 2~ No. Chimney Flues 1
Fuel: Gas [ oil }25 Elec.(qOther__ T pom. Hot water by: Elec. (] Gas [] Oi,l/@: |
Septic System: 2 /2.5« {£o-Tank Tank Mat'l _CO™C~  Tank Cap._ /L/O Gal.

Wiring: llOv./@} 220v. &  440v.[] BX Cable [] Romex 0 No. of Circuits
Remarks: | '

1

- _ () A
Floodplain: N - Y__ , Description: Applicant's Signature W W ) .

-1
; _ : A4 W4
« By 27- Teswlahon ol = ﬁmq//,q@;
| < F—— . )‘O-’Z)[ N . . N 3
W5 &\Ui&wég-m Do not write in this space |- 2-cLor Tnsslefon, $a
© Parm it 2R e Aol €10 Coclin SUUSOORR
Pomit FOOFR \leat™ G-k (TS \ .
Footing Inspection Date Inspected %‘7«QV6 § ﬁU"M
Foundation Coating & Insulation ‘ Date Inspected Fley O 7- 26 -
Insulation Inspection Daie {nspected '\0‘\) -\
Plumbing Permit - Date Issued _jjmt -2 H 80K gavtH 1 #9047 988 ale tnspected Gi1-o)
Heating Permit - Date lssée%ﬁb%S G120V BAKUT-0er Y - Date Inspected  M-26-01 X
Electrical Permit - Date Issued # 8065 1011601 - %3066 1046-0Of Date Inspected  10-Y1-Ol o~ Db 1|10l SIS
Septic Permit - Drtﬂzued /1609 H-17-© . <= Datelnspected M-20~C1"y _
Permit Fee$__| Permic Mo T 0 X validDate __27 | 2.0] OO

Certificate of Occupanc;,Grantec%ﬁ_(X_t_\%eigonk_“[c_{'@_fﬁ)?aLPg: E*SQ:‘)A &filcd |_ Sy ]
Remarks: e Soamite & 20 % Gl&'-"&%\—ﬁ ) \Q,g‘ﬁ-&:\é\gd e
B0 §-atol Duaslo
Lo O[30 Q




BRISTOL-BURLINGTON HEALTH DISTRICT

240 Stafford Avenue
Bristol, Connecticut 06010-4617 :
Tel. (860) 584-7682 ¢ Fax (860) 584-3814

" PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT

PERMITNO. &R
OWNERS NAME: Bﬂ/@ﬂ/ N

ADDRESS: &/ // N e L2 meets the requirements
for a subsurface disposal system OR building addition.

LOCATED AT: &) & & W 77744 TOWN: Lon Cr o)

A PERMIT TO INSTALL THE SEPTIC SYSTEM MUST BE AINED BY THE
INSTALLER PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

SEPTIC: (" SIGNATURE OF OWNER: </ _
WELL: o~ SANITARIAN: (3. M, D
# of Bedrooms: 3 £4. DATE ISSUED: 4( v I DJa- 0

Permit valid for a period of one year from the date of issuance and shall terminate and e\(plre upolla failure to start construction of
the septic system within that period. Permit may be renewed for an additional one year period by the local director of health upon
demonstration of reasonable cause for the failure to start construction within the one year period.

Permit to Construct

Copies: () Engineer ( )Owne; , ()() Building Dept.

Revised: 01/2000 (#20)




Base layer /2" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles to
2 x 4 wood studs 24" o.c. with 6d coated nails, 17/8" long, 0.0915" shank, /" heads, 16"
o.c. Face layer 1/2" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right
angles with 8d coated nails, 23/8" long, 0.099" shank, 9/32" heads, 8" 0.c. Joints offset 24"
from base layer joints.

Inner layer 1/2" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied parallel to studs
with 6d coated nails, 17/s" long, 0.0915" shank, /4" heads, 8" o.c.

Second wall duplicate of first wall and separated by 1" space. Walls independently loaded.

STC 59 with 31/2" glass fiber insulation friction fit in stud spaces both sides; STC 57 without
glass fiber insulation. (LOAD-BEARING)

Tic .. o WALLSANDINTERIOR PARTITIONS, WOOD FRAMED

[ GAFILE:NO. WP 3810 " T GENERIC . 2HOUR ' ]| 551059 STC

o e * FIRE.* - 'l|'% " SOUND
GYPSUM WALLBOARD, TWO WALL ASSEMBLY, WOOD STUDS . SIS -

Thickness:
Approx. Weight:
Fire Test:
Sound Test:

11"

14 psf

FM WP 297, 1-5-73
RAL TL73-215, 7-13-73;
RAL TL73-224, 7-30-73

"."GAFILE NO. WP 38127 . - © GENERIC .-
GYPSUM WALLBOARD, TWO WALL ASSEMBLY, WOOD STUDS

Base layer 1/2" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles to
2 x 4 wood studs 24" o.c. with 6d coated nails, 17/8" long, 0.086" shank, /4" heads, 16"
o.c. Face layer 1/2" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right
angles to studs over base layer and to top and bottom plates with 8d coated nails, 23/s"
long, 0.099" shank, 9/32" heads, 8" o0.c. Joints offset 24" from base layer joints.

Inner layer 5/g" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied paralle! with 6d
coated nails, 17/g" long, 0.0915" shank, 1/a" heads, 8" o.c.

Second wall duplicate of first wall and separated by 1" space. Walls independently loaded.
Sound tested with 31/2" glass fiber insulation, 0.75 pcf, friction fit in stud spaces. (LOAD-
BEARING)

" 2HOUR:' .
\ f—_FJRE

[ s5t059STC
: 1, SOUND .

E.

Thickness: 111/4"
Approx. Weight: 15 psf
Fire Test: See WP 3810
(FM WP 297, 1-5-73)
Sound Test: Estimated Based on WP 3810
(RAL TL73-215, 7-13-73;
RAL TL73-224, 7-30-73)
-~ GAFILEINO! WP.3820 .- " ~GENERIC ", ~ . *2HOUR. || 851059 STC
- ~ WFIRE  %.[]7-." SOUND
GYPSUM WALLBOARD, WOOD STUDS a .
Base layer S/g" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles to
each side of double row of 2 x 4 wood studs 16" 0.c. on separate plates 1" apart with 6d
coated nails, 17/8" long, 0.085" shank, 1/s" heads, 24" o.c. Face layer 5/s" type X gypsum
wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles to each side with 8d coated
nails, 23/8" long, 0.100" shank, 1/4" heads, 8" o.c.
Joints staggered 16" each layer and side. Sound tested with 31/2" glass fiber insulation T T Y b
stapled to studs in stud spaces on one side and with nails for base layer spaced 6" o.c.
Horizontal bracing required at mid height. (LOAD-BEARING) 5 >—
Thickness: 103/4"
Approx. Weight: 13 psf
Fire Test: See WP 4135
(FM WP 360, 9-27-74)
Sound Test: NGC 3056, 4-7-70

GA-600-2000

* Contact the manutfacturer for more detailed information on proprietary products.
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PP ey — o
I AT e E

“ o Fg £ W A RN
‘Sm‘fn&ﬁl'&' N .

T2 HOUR-

i g

"GAFILENO. WP 3910 _ T zHouR . [0 t58e
- - — - - - v ne ' FIRE o, TV :\t ‘;\:’ TN
GYPSUM WALLBOARD, WOOD STUDS . "E-«IBE-%::&*‘- £ i 'SOUND

Base layer 5/s" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles to
each side of 2 x 4 wood studs 16" o.c., staggered 8" o.c. on 2 x 6 wood plates, with 6d
coated nails, 17/8" long, 0.085" shank, ¥/a" heads, 24" o.c. Face layer 5/s" type X gypsum
wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles to each side with 8d coated
nails, 23/s" long, 0.113" shank, 9/32" heads, 8" o.c. e 11 d W

Vertical joints staggered 16" each layer and side. Sound tested with nails for base layer
spaced 6" o.c. Horizontal bracing required at mid height. (LOAD-BEARING)

Thickness: ‘g
Approx. Weight: 13 psf
Fire Test: See WP 4135
(FM WP 360, 9-27-74)
Sound Test: NGC 2377, 5-19-70

~ GATFILE NO. WPA135 - T GENERICE. | | ZHOUR_ || #0164 S
' . — ., .“IFIRE * % - {| [+~ *SOUND

GYPSUM WALLBOARD, WOOD STUDS

Base layer 5/s" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied at right angles to
each side of 2 x 4 wood studs 24° o.c. with 6d coated nails, 17/s" fong, 0.085" shank, 1/a"
heads, 24" o.c. Face layer 5/s" type X gypsum wallboard or gypsum veneer base applied
at right angles to each side with 8d coated nails, 2%/a" long, 0.100" shank, 1/s" heads, 8"
o.c.

Joints staggered 24" each layer and side. Sound tested with studs 16" o.c. and with nails
for base layer spaced 6" o.c. (LOAD-BEARING)

Thickness: 61/8"

Approx. Weight: 12 psf

Fire Test: FM WP 360, 9-27-74
Sound Test: NGC 2363, 4-1-70

~ GAFILE NO: WP 4136 - ~ GENERIC ; +#2 HOURY .11 1/ “40 10 44'
. s M , ;- FIRE" % || 7 SOUNL

. R4

GYPSUM WALLBOARD, WOOD STUDS

Base layer 5/s" type X gypsum wallboard or veneer base applied parallei or at right angles
to each side of 2 x 4 wood studs 16" o.c. with 11/a" Type W drywall screws 12" o.c. Face
layer 5/¢" type X gypsum wallboard or veneer base applied parallet or at right angles to
each side with 17/s" Type W drywall screws 12" o.c. and offset 6" from screws in base
layer.

Joints staggered 16" each layer and side. (LOAD-BEARING)

Thickness: 61/e8"

Approx. Weight: 12 psf
Fire Test: SWRI 01-5920-614, 12-

; Sound Test: See WP 4135
. (NGC 2363, 4-1-70)

|
“'zi
! This Space Left Blank

‘ t Contact the manufacturer for more detailed information on proprietary products. GA-6(




35)“'{
TOWN OF BURLINGTON
BUILDING DEPARTMENT
APPLICATION FOR HEATING PERMIT
e E \’; V@ < 5 202~272-0653
: oy e ;-
Name of Applicant /A Phofe No,,
|76 “omc:, bonde 16 (Al ¢~ o677
Address of Applicant —_—
S 2FTEFY X pa?cwo
State License No.
YA ga=t= <,
Home Owner s Name PR
25 @gos’mﬁ u)aesiim?ﬁm Tt pi T AT 2

Locatlon of Work _ /:z/k_

T f Heat Hot Wat Hot L ; -

ype of Hea "%C,:);O(‘;(;r o ? F/?mf'/ gtf‘%ﬂc)ﬂ/ab
Size of Boiler or Furnace - B.T.U, Make S ;

P LECTR Coolios  OuLd
Type of Fuel —
Domestic Hot Water by e Ol —_—

Applicants Signature

Estlmated Cost of Work L‘/(?ZTD; o Permit Feeﬁé///é% /?//%t/
W ,Zﬁ«/ ?’“"’—"' Date ?//A /

Inspectors Signature
QOIS

Permit No.




HEAT TOSS/GAIN CALCULATIONS

Tengthl Width |Height | Fxposed Cubical ContenH Heat Gain|Heat Loss| om

* Rooms Feet |Feet Feet IWall Feet | Cubic Feet TUH RTUH
(S (\‘[ § [|og is60 | sz50 b
WU LS T2 T 96 | 2025 [0y
S R A 2%%0 | Y95 2o
Sl ¥ 17z 124y |z JZ5
24 2 | 23 Y% | Y2so 195
iz Zs /28 12528 [2S
31 3 23 | Jovo 2575 | 16D
i 7 S% | 1575 20
1.9 2 340 [S75 S

Total

e | @

PERMIT N'TMRER:

| JOD LOCATION: ‘iZS G Q. (/()a Cl\/w 77%‘1” U’/M(‘l
CONTRACTOR 'S NAME, ? ij//cb /@/&

~ ( Print Please)




TOWN OF BURLINGTON

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
APPLICATION FOR HEATING PERMIT

. A. . . J— . |
Name of Applicant C: g‘r@u e & Kgi ‘S Phone No. 2(3; A 0653

o ‘Q@wabcﬂ/ﬁ Tl L[AQ/‘& Q. OT OCSLK/O
358“391 > 297

\’j CYCoRD | ]
" Home OwnersNaLme : : S—
/Z’S g@.,@» QJ;)(J\L‘V{%W d‘T\thgﬁf&"Q mﬂf
Hot Water Hbt Air é/__ Other

Size of Boiler or Fumai: /6 200 B.T. U.- Make ﬂ!‘/{m’f‘fffld %N%J[)ﬁf/&&,
LECV&/% ¢ Coobine 00OLY

Address of Apphcant

State License No.

Location of Work

Type of Heat

Type of Fuel

Domestic Hot Water by — Oil | ._Z E@ —e="S0 :ii f?
. . Applicants Signature

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

Estumated Cos‘; of Work A/é)@@ Skl | Permit Fee E/ /7’%’ %ﬂ 7Y f
Inspectors Signature %Z/f / Date ? / // /
Permit No. @OR"%‘

I —



Y
&
‘e

HEAT TOSS/GAIN CALCULATIONS

Tengthl Width |Height | Fxposed Cubical Conten Heat Gain|Heat Loss| om
Rooms Feet |Feet Feet Wall Feet | Cubic Feet TH RTUM
\ [\‘( g Sy S250 b
U185 12 7€ | 2025 [0V
k2 %7 ¥ Z%¢O | Y995 2D
A2 [ 124y | 2gov 25
(e { { 123 V%0 | Y250 1Ys
iz ng /2% 2525 X3
[> 23 loYo 12575 6D
-9 7 S% /578 2¢
{1l &1 =7 520 | 575 S
Total
/(;3 PERMIT NTMRBER:
£

JOB LOCATION:

CYNTRACTOR 'S NAME,

L(ZS G%Ot (/O& dilw 7‘//‘}1?

“Epyarl.

( Print Please)



o

‘Owner’s Name Mﬁ- |

TOWN OF BURLINGTON

BUILDING DEPARTMENT
APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Name of Applicant C Cy '@ LWL E/ (Q?é[‘m Phone No g%z 777 ~/(50

Address of Applicant cQS / Iu, ( ‘,(
State License # and Category / €0 ¥ 3 3 &/

Location of Work 4

Number of Volts 120 ] 240 [v]/ 460 [ ]

Number of Circuits j >, Service OH [V]/G [ 1 Amp. QQ)_
Hot Water by Electric Yes [V]/ No[ ]
Heat by Electric Yes[] No M/

L -
- Rouakék_fﬁﬁif_& Lucl S\fﬁ/ltﬁeﬂ.

(D
Applicant’s Signature ﬁ//& —_—

Do Not Write Below This Line

Estimated Cost of Work % ﬂ 0@ / P PermitFee — &

Date ZZ‘)(' Iéz O[

Inspector’s Signature




'/ JONR STREETER,P.L & LS.

 SUBSTANTIALLY CORRECT AS NOTED HEREON

—— —

3% 45 -0 E

THIS SURYEY AND MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SECTIONS 20-300b-1 THRU 20-3000-20 OF THE REGULATIONS OF

. CONNECTICUT STATE AGENCIES - “MINIMUM STANDARDS OF SURVEYS

AND MAPS IN THE STATE OF CONNECTICUT” AS ENDORSED BY THE
CONNECTICUT ASSOCIATION OF LAND SURVEYORS, INC,, ITIS X

LIMITED PROPERTY / BOUNDARY SURVEY BASED ON A DEPENDENT
SURVEY CONFORMING TO HORIZONTAL ACCURACY CLASS A-2 AND
INTENDED TO BE USED FOR AN IMPROVEMENT LOCATION SURVEY

T R T R

R

TO MY KNOWLEDCE AND BELIEF, THIS MAP IS

MAP REFERENCE
Plan of Subdivision, Estate of Mary A. Wiese, George Washington Turnpike and
Stone Road, Burlington, Connecticut, Scale 17=40", Date: June 1979, by Hodge

Surveying Associates, P.C..

Area = 18,353 s.1.

X,_ - I'L’z_"‘j‘\j - -
S 6305 &

=0.42 Ac.

: INIT 425
2 Area = 18,848 s.f.

T~ DRt EASEMENT
IR FAVOR o©f UNTT &

NOTES: B
1. Foundation shown as field located September 20, 2001
2. Property is located within the R-15 Residential Zone.

ZONE R-15 MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Lot Area = 15,000 s.f. (30,000 s.f. for 2-family dwellings)
Lot Width = 100

Front Yard = 35

Side Yard = 15

Rear Yard = 45’

NoTe ! Toraw LT Argen = 37 Lo\ S Y
4
fop OF Foon AT ELEN  0.00 (s v )
e, To Tov OF Weef - W) -6

Va“’r\(—h\- <

IMPROVEMENT LOCATION SURVEY
| BRYCORP, INC,
LOT 4, GEORGE WASHINGTON TURNPIKE
BURLINGTON, CONNECTICUT
SCALE; 17" =20
DATE: October 9, 2001

STREETER ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
258 SPIELMAN HIGHWAY
BURLINGTON, CONNECTICUT
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0-6 Topsoil . ‘; PR
A

6-24 Orange-brown sandy subsoil
24-44 Yellow-brown sandy loam
44-60 Fine-med. gravel

60-180 Tan, fine uniform sand, becomes firm with depth
uniform silt at bottom
- roots to 48”, few to 96”
DP#2 _ 3/9/00 '
0-6 Topsoil

6-30 Orange-brown sandy subsoil
30-66 Tan uniform fine sand
66-80 Tan uniform fine sand and silt

80-180 Firm uniform tan silt
- roots to 60”, few to 96”

g T TP 1S wF o~ o eve (sen é.’-g\,&'g‘?m'-b\"}eg‘ 1
v T RAes
WA iTia SOWVERT wend oudwid s (ol Gaoacy
@ Yy ' Pt Fuur ) ' 1

PN et ?E_s'\\o.oo
OUTET \i;__;)oc\,")S'
CROVIDE RISEWE To G Buow FlIVthey GRado

| SRS P“L{-_C"\S-" G ) et D\S\'U.\‘\\)T\QQ P.)QX
PERCOLATION TEST ’

TH #1 4/2/00 2 LOARADS ConG PRoBUCT S OB~ (o cav A
' - presoak with 12” water @ 9:30

ouTeT LS

- depth = 42”
TIME READING PERCOLATION RATE
10:01 30-1/4
10:02 32
10:03 33-172
10:04 34172 1.0 min./in. |
10:05 35-1/4 1.3 « \
10:06 35-3/4 2.0 ©
10:08 36-3/4 20 « Sore TesT DaAatTA (@:‘( o‘?\r\ev—s\B
10:10 37-3/4 20 ¢
. . “
10:12 12 2.6 | oo oan . N
. 4" -g5" Brown sandy loam
| 65"-104" Fine silty sand
- presoak with 12” water @ 9:35 - NO_WATER ENCOUNTERZD
- depth = 46” ‘ : T.H.4-3 : 1" in 4 MINUTES 36" -
10:16 - 32-172 b.P.4-B 333;? Topsoil
10:17 34 3n-75" Ez;own sandy loam
10:18 35 - . 56 Wawen, ExeotarERes
10:20 36-3/4 1.1 min./in. T.H. 4-B 1" in 3.2 MINUTES
10:22 ' 38-1/2 1.1 «
10:25 - 40-1/4 1.7 ¢« D.P.4-C © o 0-4" Topsoil
10:28 41-3/4 20 « | sanotron L e T
10:31 43-1/4 2.0 « o B} NO WATER ENGOUNTERED

T.H.4-C 1" in 2 MINUTES 40" Septic system design is for a 3-bedroom dwelling based on a 1-10.0 min./in.
' ' percolation rate requiring 495 s.f. of effective leaching area. Proposed system
consists of 54 Lf. of 48” high precast concrete leaching chambers providing 496.8 s.f.

D.P.4-D 0-4" " Topsoil ;
73::213;. Brown sandy -cam _ of effective leaching area. 100% reserve area is required and provided.
— f,g“:AgggdéNggfggT_g;g _ . NOTE: Depth to restrictive layer is greater than 60, therefqre the Minimum
T.H.4-D 1" in 3.6 MINUTES 36" , Leaching System Spread does not ap[?ly. -
: — : : NOTE: Due to the existing topographic conditions, it i recommended that the well
: * be drilled after the proposed site grading is complete

TO MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELILF, TIIIS MAP IS
SUBSTANTIALLY CORRECT AS NOTED HEREON

A Lz,

Y /7 JON R STREETER, I.L & L.S. #3066

A T h

LAWRENEZE K. REGAN, P.E.

TR \LS O GALen) PREEAST o, SEvTIC Taed

LOCLAT\ON WA

™

imeer €S (VA PvC wiTa 45T et AnGes Dosn ) GENERAL NOTES

1. Property is located within the R-15 Residential Zone.

2. Property lines and misc. information from “Plan of Subdivision, Estate of Mary A.
Wiese, George Washington Turnpike and Stone Road, Burlington, Connecticut
Scale 17=40",” by Hodge Surveying Associates, P.C.. ‘

3. Contours and misc. information from field topographic survey by Streeter
Engineering Associates, April 1999, : v

4. There are no wetlands or watercourses within 650° of the proposed activities

5. CALL BEFORE YOU DIG 1-800-922-4455, :

GERRY BRYANT
LOT 4. GEORGE WASHINGTON TURNPIKE
BURLINGTON, CONNECTICUT
SCALE: 17 =20°
DATE: March 31, 2000

WEHWE@ | Egggﬁ“ e (UL

BRISTOL-BURLINGT

- \
APR 6~ 2000 HEALTH DISTRIET
BRISTOL-BURLINGTON STREETER ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
HEALTH DISTRICT : o 258 SPIELMAN HIGHWAY

BURLINGTON, CONNECTICUT
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